
Johannesburg
Ellis Park Stadium  

Rustenburg
Royal Bafokeng Stadium

Tshwane (Pretoria)
Loftus Versfeld Stadium

Mangaung (Bloemfontein)
Free State Stadium

Sunday June 14

Monday June 15

Tuesday June 16

Wednesday June 17

Thursday June 18

Friday June 19

Saturday June 20

Sunday June 21

Monday June 22

Tuesday June 23

Wednesday June 24

Thursday June 25

Friday June 26

Saturday June 27

Sunday June 28

Match 2  20h30   Score  __-__
New Zealand vs Spain

Group A

Group B

Group B

Group B

Semi �nal 1

Semi �nal 2

3rd place/�nal

Group A

Group A

MATCH SCHEDULE
FIFA Confederations Cup South Africa 2009

Match 4  20h30   Score  __-__
USA vs Italy

Match 3  16h00   Score  __-__
Brazil vs Egypt

Match 5  16h00   Score  __-__
Spain vs Iraq

Match 6  20h30   Score  __-__
South Africa vs New Zealand

Match 7  16h00  Score __-__
USA vs Brazil

Match 8  20h30   Score  __-__
Egypt vs Italy

Match 9  20h30   Score  __-__

Iraq vs New Zealand Spain vs South Africa

(1st A)______vs ______(2nd B)

Egypt vs USA Italy vs Brazil

Semi �nal 1  20h30  Score  __-__

Semi �nal 2  20h30  Score  __-__

Final/3rd place  15h00  Score  __-__Final  20h30   Score  __-__

(1st B)_____ vs _____(2nd A)

(W13)_____ vs _____(W14) (L13)_____ vs _____(L14)

Share your Confed Cup Action Twitpics and get 2010 ideas:
Follow & Tweet @wcsoccer2010

The Must Follow Cape Town tweet:
Follow & Tweet @capetownmag

Match 1  16h00   Score  __-__

South Africa vs Iraq

CapeTownMagazine.com aims to assist in creating the best Confederations Cup ever and is in no way a�liated with FIFA.   For more info: www.FIFA.com

Group A Group B

South Africa 
Iraq 
New Zealand 
Spain 

USA 
Italy 
Brazil 
Egypt

rest day

rest day

rest day

rest day

rest day

rest day

Match 10  20h30   Score  __-__

Match 12  20h30   Score  __-__ Match 11  20h30   Score __-__


